
GL 5

Geländelauf 5000m

AK Vorname Name Hund Verein
dhv 2/M Luca Hannemann Goofy VdH Seeheim
dhv 2/W Jana Henninger Finn VdH Seeheim
dhv 3/M Darryl Cormier Kansa SGV Köppern
1. 1/W Kira Menges Maya HSV Hof
2. 2/M Jan Schawerna Paul VdH Roßdorf
3. 2/W Carina Breuer Nash VdH Seeheim
4. 3/W Kristin Carra Maya VdH Roßdorf
5. 3/W Kathrin Hölzel Buddy SH Bergstrasse
6. 4/M Patrick Beck Dalia VdH Seeheim
7. 4/M Jörg Geiß Mischa VdH Roßdorf
8. 4/M Thorsten Pfeifer Sheeps Shadow Full Speed Frida VPS Neu-Isenburg
9. 4/W Nadine Laura Hirth Baghira VdH Hettenrodt
10. 5/M Reinhold Hofmann Greta VSGH Niddatal
11. 5/M Ralf Kornmann Taps SGSV Garbenheim
12. 5/W Birgit Reß Sookie St. James VdH Roßdorf
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GL 2

Geländelauf 2000m

AK Vorname Name Hund Verein
dhv 1/W Malin Unterschütz Kenay VdH Seeheim
1. 1/W Emily Westenberger Balu VdH Roßdorf
2. 1/W Natalie Hofmann Nuka VdH Seeheim
3. 2/M Leon Streiß Amy VdH Hettenrodt
4. 2/M Oliver Zinn Bungee VSGH Niddatal
5. 2/W Eike Seibel Wanessa v.d. Sommerau HSV Hof
6. 3/M Darryl Cormier Kansa SGV Köppern
7. 3/M Thomas Hahn Tigger PSSV Hanau
8. 3/M Tobias Hartung Snoop Dog SGV Köppern
9. 3/M Andre Spamer Askan VPS Neu-Isenburg
10. 3/M Andre Spamer Aron VPS Neu-Isenburg
11. 3/W Sarah Appel Balou SGSV Garbenheim
12. 3/W Ann-Katrin Maffert Abby VdH Roßdorf
13. 3/W Saskia Ridder Joey VdH Roßdorf
14. 3/W Tatjana Wagener Yuma SGV Köppern
15. 4/M Thorsten Pfeifer Sheeps Shadow Full Speed Frida VPS Neu-Isenburg
16. 4/W Andrea Fischer Nicolaydens Union Conner PSV Bergen-Enkheim
17. 4/W Tamara Friedrich Diego PSV Bergen-Enkheim
18. 4/W Anna Hammel Spririt of cochise Eddie the Eagle PSV Bergen-Enkheim
19. 4/W Simone Schäfer Diva des Chiens de Travail VSGH Niddatal
20. 5/M Reinhold Hofmann Greta VSGH Niddatal
21. 5/M Albert Spamer Askan VPS Neu-Isenburg
22. 5/W Heike Dr. Paul Bruno PSSV Hanau
23. 5/W Susanne Kämmerer Cleo PSV Bergen-Enkheim
24. 5/W Birgit Reß Jorja VdH Roßdorf
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VK

Vierkampf 3

AK Vorname Name Hund Verein
dhv 2/M Marius Winter Ghia VdH Seeheim
1. 1/W Malin Unterschütz Kenay VdH Seeheim
2. 2/W Jana Dechert Nanuk VdH Seeheim
3. 3/W Jessica Bergmann Recall SGSV Garbenheim
4. 3/W Saskia Holfert Rico SGSV Garbenheim
5. 3/W Ricarda Kliem Ibera SGV Köppern
6. 3/W Jana Knaup Müsli THS Freunde R/M
7. 3/W Laura Pfirrmann Chillytime`s Back to Black SGSV Garbenheim
8. 3/W Dajana Sänger Abigail VdH Seeheim
9. 3/W Theresa Vogtländer Clooney HF Erbach
10. 3/W Leoni Wilhelm Nemo VdH Roßdorf
11. 4/M Peter Fiederling Pepper HSV Mainflingen
12. 4/M Lutz Jäckel Arsen Dark Project VSGH Niddatal
13. 4/M Sven Metzger Winnie Pooh v. Gerauer Land VPS Langen
14. 4/W Marion Eisenbach Gwien v.d. Zwitscherklause PSSV Hanau
15. 4/W Sandra Hoth-Henninger Ela VdH Seeheim
16. 4/W Katja Müller Milka vom Palmbachtal VdH Seeheim
17. 4/W Simone Schäfer Diva des Chiens de Travail VSGH Niddatal
18. 5/M Frank Eikelmann Bob vom Wehebach SGHV Lossetal
19. 5/M Maik Knopf Chayenne HSF Dernbach
20. 5/M Uwe Lambrecht Mia THS Freunde R/M
21. 5/M Ralf Pauli Anuk v. Gestüt Sophienhof RSGV Da.-Arheilgen
22. 5/M Frank Zenglein Bella VSGH Niddatal
23. 5/W Sabine Simon I`m Of Moonlight Meadows Bruno HSV Hösbach
24. 6/M Walter Aßmus Luke VdH Seeheim
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CSC

CSC Mannschaften

Mannschaften Sekt. Vorname Name Hund Verein
HSVRM 1 1 Maik Knopf Chayenne HSF Dernbach

2 Lutz Jäckel Danny La Salida del Sol VSGH Niddatal
3 Christian Koch Caja SGSV Garbenheim

HSVRM 2 1 Johanna Schubart Jona THS Freunde R/M
2 Jana Knaup Müsli THS Freunde R/M
3 Mark Gärtner May THS Freunde R/M

HSVRM 3 1 Jessica Bergmann Recall SGSV Garbenheim
2 Saskia Holfert Rico SGSV Garbenheim
3 Jana Sinkel Jimi SGSV Garbenheim

HSVRM 4 1 Sabine Fröhlich Akina Aki VdH  Roßdorf
2 Michael Schaaf Walker VdH  Roßdorf
3 Jessica Lange Jamie VdH  Roßdorf

HSVRM 5 1 Bastian Imming Layla VdH Seeheim
2 Dajana Sänger Abigail VdH Seeheim
3 Klaus Deußer Coco VdH Seeheim

HSVRM 6 1 Katja Knaup Atze THS Freunde R/M
2 Theresa Vogtländer Clooney HF Erbach
3 Uwe Lambrecht Mia THS Freunde R/M

HSVRM J1 1 Jana Dechert Nanuk VdH Seeheim
2 Malin Unterschütz Kenay VdH Seeheim
3 Marius Winter Ghia VdH Seeheim

HSVRM J2 1 Jana Henninger Finn VdH Seeheim
2 Luca Hannemann Goofy VdH Seeheim
3 Natalie Hofmann Nuka VdH Seeheim

HSVRM J3 1 Jana Schawerna Paul VdH  Roßdorf
2 Emily Westenberger Balu VdH  Roßdorf
3 Lea Hardt Tira VdH  Roßdorf
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Nachrücker

Nachrücker 

Disz. AK Vorname Name Hund Verein
GL 5 2/W Ilka Kerst Benny SGHV Lossetal
VK3 4/W Kathrin Wieck Lobo VSGH Niddatal

Mannschaften Sekt. Vorname Name Hund Verein
HSVRM 7 1 Frank Zenglein Bella VSGH Niddatal

2 Lutz Jäckel Arsen Dark Project VSGH Niddatal
3 Simone Schäfer Diva des Chiens de Travail VSGH Niddatal

HSVRM 8 1 Natalie Hornung Flaming Angels Uptown Girl VdH Roßdorf
2 Ann-Katrin Maffert Arley VdH Roßdorf
3 Saskia Ridder Joey VdH Roßdorf

HSVRM 9 1 Ralf Kormann Orla SGSV Garbenheim
2 Jessica Bergmann Coleen SGSV Garbenheim
3 Laura Pfirrmann Chillytime`s Back to Black SGSV Garbenheim

HSVRM 10 1 Marion Eisenbach Gwien v.d. Zwitscherklause PSSV Hanau
2 Thomas Hahn Tigger PSSV Hanau
3 Heike Dr. Paul Bruno PSSV Hanau

HSVRM 11 1 Nicola von Dungen Farina v.d. Labbeckerschweiz VdH Roßdorf
2 Laura Marziano Cora VdH Roßdorf
3 Birgit Reß Sookie St. James VdH Roßdorf

HSVRM 12 1 Jessica Lange Bella VdH Roßdorf
2 Leoni Wilhelm Nemo VdH Roßdorf
3 Jörg Geiß Mischa VdH Roßdorf
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